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B634F682F78029168525629F0053FF21
CN=David Marwell/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Noelle Gray/O=ARRB

12/27/1995

10:18:28 AM

12/27/1995

10:17:28 AM

David Brown

FYI - | spoke with him this morning and he expects to have the Garrison boxes complete (He has already
completed the Wegmann boxes) by the end of next week or early the following week.
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